1) ol 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

»_EAN LE: OU NTY DEPT OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division
Public Works Solid Waste Division

RAN , PORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

l 1. I

C.0.NO: 16

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 04/09/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316024
P.O. No.: 201601582-00

PROJECT: Phase 10 — Cell 2 Liner Construction at Dane County Landfill
CONTRACTOR: RelyCo, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

2. Requested By: CONTRACTOR

3. Proposed Change: Alt2 - Bid for excavation and transportation of clay from site
4

Reason for Change: An additional 1,138 CY of clay was removed from Westpott site.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $15.362.87

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

ilihe original € oniract AMOUNG WaASE st otermrren s bt s e s ieh cresrsrs Sy st Fo e ooy $2,011,571.04

Net change by previously authorized Change OIders.........ccoovevierereeriereneerierersiriesieesinesieseessesseensens $403,765.32
~ The'Contractamount prior toithis'ChangelOrdenwas:. i i oot i it vt s senseiess $2,415,336.36
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of...... ...ccccovviccinnen, B5,862:87 " W

The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De...........cccvvurrrureererririeressenieseennes $2,430,699.23
The'CompletionDatewilllbeunehanged by i s i Bl e e bt e oo 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .............. November 15, 2017
Approvals: //

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor 4 Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor__ Purchasing _ Department_ A/E _ PWHT __

.
A5

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Rodefeld Landfill\Phase 10 Cell 2 Construction\10 - Proposed Change Orders\316024 - Project Change Order template.docx



